
PRASAR BHARATI 

INDIA’S PUBLIC SERVICE BROADCASTER 

OFFICE OF THE ASSISTANT ENGINEER (CIVIL) 

CIVIL CONSTRUCTION WING: ALL INDIA RADIO 

9-RANI LAXMI BAI MARG: LUCKNOW. 
 

No.: AE(C)/LKO/W-7/2022-23/                                        Dated: 10.06.2022. 

 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION 
 

 Sealed item rate quotations are hereby invited by the undersigned for and on behalf of the 

President of India for under mentioned work. Last date & time of receipt of application for 

quotation shall be 17.06.2022 upto 2.00 P.M. The quotation shall be issued and received upto 

2.30 P.M. and 3.00 P.M. respectively on 17.06.2022 and same shall be opened at 3.30 P.M. on 

the same day. 

 

S.

N. 

Name of work 

 

Estimated cost Time limit 

1. Internal finishing of Type B-8, B-9, B-10 and A-2 

quarters including minor repairing works at Radio 

Colony, Indira Nagar, Lucknow. (SH- Painting kerb 

stone & cleaning of sewer line and miscellaneous 

works.) 

 

Rs.74,443.00 

 

15 days. 

2. Internal finishing of Type C-20 quarter, PVC door in 

C-3 quarter and kitchen cabinet shutter in E-4 quarter 

for DDK Colony at Doordarshan, Lucknow. 

 

Rs.74,975.00 

 

15 days. 

 

Terms & Conditions: 

1. The work has been carried out as per CPWD Specification. 

2. Time allowed for completion of work shall be 15 days. 

3. Conditions as per CPWD-II shall be applicable. 

 

 

ASSISTANT ENGINEER (CIVIL). 

 


